plenda

America’s Favorite Sweetener Brand

SPLENDA® ZERO CALORIE SWEETENER
STICKS 2000CT FS

Sprinkle Sweetness!
Splenda No Calorie Sweetener, Sticks, are convenient individual portions in the original yellow sticks. They are a great way to sweeten
beverages and can be sprinkled on cereal, fresh fruit, and more.

Features & Benefits

» Each stick of Splenda Zero Calorie Sweetener provides the same
sweetness as two teaspoons of sugar.
» #1 Recommended Brand by Doctors & Dietitians
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Nutrition Facts Servings: 1, Serv. size: 1stick (1g),
Amount per serving: Calories 0, Total Fat 0g (0% DV), Sat. Fat Og
(0% DV), Trans Fat Og, Cholest. Omg (0% DV), Sedium Omg (0% DV),
Total Carb. <1g (0% DV), Fiber Og (0% DV), Total Sugars <1g (Incl. <1g
Added Sugars, 2% DV), Protein Og, Vit. D (0% DV), Iron (0% DV),
(alcium (0% DV), Potas. (0% DV). %DV = %Daily Value

Splenda

Case UPC:
Unit UPC:
Pack Size:
Fill Weight:
Shelf Life:
FG Code:

Length (in)
Width (in)
Height (in)
Weight (Ib)
Cube (ft?)

Units per Case
Cases per Layer
Layers per Load
Cases per Load
Units per Load

Ingredients

007-2277622401-4
N/A

1

2000CT

36MO
SP82240101

Unit
14.000
10.500

7.750

5.600
0.659

Case ID
14.000

10.500
7.750

5.600

0.659

11

55
55

DEXTROSE, MALTODEXTRIN, SUCRALOSE

7“

227762240174

©

g
Case OD Pallet
14.375 48.000
10.875 40.000
8.125 46.285
5.600 358.000
0.735 51.428



